703 685 0573 T-963 P.002/003 F-142

	01-06-200	Attorney Docket No. 8011-100
orm PT	0-1595	R SHEET U.S. Patent and Tradomark Office
To	the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please اوسیا the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	Name of Conveying Party(ies): Atsushi KODOU Shuuichi ENDO IZ-26-02 Matsutaro HIROSE Daisuke SANO ional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? es No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. Address: No. 210 Nakanuma Minami-Ashigra-shi, Kanagawa Japan
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
This	document is being filed with a new application, the ex	xecution date of the application is: December 10, 2002
	A. Patent Application No(s). 10,327725	B. Patent No(s). ditional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Customer No.: 000466 YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	745 South 23 rd Street Arlington, VA 22202 Phone: 703-521-2297	Deposit Account No. <u>25-0120</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		C THE ABACC
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE

PATENT Yet December 26, 2002

02 FC:802

Deed of Assignment (Before Patent)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, We, Atsushi KODOU, Shuui	chi ENDO, Matsutaro HIROSE, and
Daisuke SANO, all of No.200 Conakazato,	, Fujinomiya-shi, Shizuoka, Japan
ha_YE invented certain new and useful improvement	ts in
	application for Letters
Patent of the United States of America; AND WHEREAS,	, Ltd. of No.210 Nakanuma,
Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan	
desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the	e Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the
United States;	
	om it may concern, that for and in consideration of Dollars (\$_10
to us in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereb	
have assigned, sold, and set over, and by these prese Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.	ents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the said
the full and exclusive	_ right, title, and interest in and to the said invention
as fully set forth and described in the:	
licable	on the day of, 2002
(b) application filed on the day of	, Serial No.
preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; s	
held and enjoyed by the said Fuji Photo Film	
forits own use and behoof, and forits_	legal representatives, to the full end of the terr
for which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully	and entirely as the same would have been held b
US had this assignment and sale not been ma	
	o set hand and affix seal a pecember, A.D. 2002
<u>Atsushi</u> Kodou	Shoulch: Endo (Inventor's full Signature)
Matsutaro Hiros	se Daisuke Sano
witness Lego Matsu	
RECORDED: 05/06/2003	PATENT REEL: 013630 FRAME: 08
	11222: 010000 110 110 110